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             Est. 1978
	   KENT GOLF VETERANS LEAGUE

GROUP 8

STANDINGS
26.07.2018
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                 Est. 1978

	CLUB
	PLAYED
	WON
	DRAWN
	LOST
	POINTS

AGAINST
	POINTS

FOR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SHRUB HILL [Chestfield] 

	8
	4
	0
	4
	43
	37

	WALMER & KINGSDOWN


	7
	3
	0
	4
	34
	36

	ST. AUGUSTINE’S

	7
	4
	0
	3
	36
	34

	BOUGHTON

	6
	3
	0
	3
	27
	33

	WESTGATE & BIRCHINGTON

	6
	3
	0
	3
	30
	30


Pairs win = 2 points

Pairs halve = 1 point
Important dates:
Friday 7th. September 2018: KGVL Pairs Championship hosted by Faversham Golf Club
Monday 24th. September 2018:  KGVL Singles Championship hosted by Wildernesse Club

Monday 1st. October 2018:  KGVL Group Winners Championship hosted by Knole Park Golf Club

Friday 12th. October 20187: KGVL Group 8 Jamboree hosted by Westgate & Birchington Golf Club 

	 K.G.V.L. Sponsored by:
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